K S RINSTITUTE FOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
TIRUCHENGODE - 637 215

BC & MBC SCHOLARSHIP

2023-2024

RENEWAL APPLICATION

Welfare Officer, Collectorate, Namakkal

1. Student Name

2. Student Scholarship ID (Office Use) :

3. Father Name

4. Mother Name

5. Date of Birth

6. Sex

7. University Reg. No.

8. Course/ Branch/ Year

9. Father Occupation

10. Caste
11. Community BC MBC DNC
12. Religion Hindu Muslim Christian

13. Permanent Address

Print only A4 Size Paper (front and back)
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Encolsed Certificate: (Below documents Two Set of Xerox copies)

Pin code

Permanent Phone No. :

First Graduation : Yes/No

Hostel / Day scholar

E-Mail ID

Aadhar No.

Account No.

Bank Name
Branch
Branch Code
IFSC No
MICR No

Bank Address

N o a k~ w D oE

Counseling Allotment order — Xerox copy

Income certificate below 2,00,000/- Xerox copy

Community certificate - Xerox copy
First graduate certificate - Xerox copy

Last year attendance certificate - Original

Last year mark sheet (Both Semester) — Xerox copy

Aadhar card and Bank Passbook — Xerox Copy.

Signature of the Student

Class Advisor/HoD

Warden

Scholarship I/c.

Print only A4 Size Paper (front and back)
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